2024 National Biology Competition Honour Roll (Canada)

University of Toronto
National Biology Competition
2024

HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

There were 2,033 eligible contestants from 177 schools in Canada. The top 20 (1%) are National
Biology Scholars with Distinction. The next 4% are National Biology Scholars. The top 25 schools
are listed on page 3.

NATIONAL BIOLOGY SCHOLAR WITH DISTINCTION

Rank Name School
1 Lukas Li William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
2-3 Jeremy Dai Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
2-3 Harsh Mutupuri Merivale High School
4 Selena Cui Merivale High School
5-6 Jonathan Liu William Lyon Mackenzie C. I.
5-6 Jiabei Luo Sir Winston Churchill High School
7 Max T Monarch Park Collegiate
8 Ava Butler Lisgar Collegiate Institute
9 Jason Galutira Northview Heights Secondary School
10 Andrew Fang Old Scona Academic High School
11 Brian Li Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
12 Anne Dai York Mill Collegiate Institute
13-14 Madeline Bryan Monarch Park Collegiate
13-14 Lillian Li Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
15-17 Aiyu Guo Lord Byng Secondary
1517 Jamie Heard Fredericton High School
1517 Max Mao Iroquois Ridge High School
18-20 Yichen Guo Oakville Trafalgar High School
18-20 Jimmy Xiropodis Monarch Park Collegiate
18-20 Evan Yep Iroquois Ridge High School
NATIONAL BIOLOGY SCHOLAR
Rank Name School
21-26 Jerry Hong Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
21-26 Antian Jiang Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
21-26 Reyansh Badhwar William Aberhart High School
21-26 Andy Shi Western Canada High School
21-26 Ximurong Zhai The Bishop Strachan School
21-26 Eugenia Zhang Markham District High School
27-29 Owen Liu AL. Jackson Secondary School
27-29 Elliot Fang Iroquois Ridge High School
27-29 Laith Abu Khadra Olive Grove High School
30-31 Austin Xu University of Toronto Schools
30-31 Ryan Zhuang Western Canada High School
32-33 Kevin Zhang Bayview Secondary School



2024 National Biology Competition

32-33
34-36
34-36
34-36
37-39
37-39
37-39
40
41-43
41-43
41-43
44-49
44-49
44-49
44-49
44-49
44-49
50-51
50-51
52
53-55
53-55
53-55
56-58
56-58
56-58
59
60-63
60-63
60-63
60-63
64-70
64-70
64-70
64-70
64-70
64-70
64-70
71-79
71-79
71-79
71-79
71-79
71-79
71-79
71-79
71-79
80-82
80-82
80-82
83-87
83-87
83-87

Victor Xu

Kevin Peng
Catherine Li
Kiran Chauhan
Sai Varun Kongara
Maroun Tarabey
Nicholas Ali
Yutian Yang
Brian Leonard
Jianyue Liu

Ryan Laskey
Antoni Klonowski
Anze Shi

Jet Chiang
Meghan Lee
Helene Li

Yojith Sai Biradavolu
Andrew Tian
Atharva Hiremath
Jayden Nguyen
Kalene Wu
Aiden Kim
Benjamin Xie
Hailey Shi
Anthony Zhao
Thomas Xavier Burns
Angela Jiang
Victor Zhao

Yi Song Ding
Agnes Chu

Yuxin (Emily) Li
Nirvan Bose
Ashley Dong
Pujitha Kurukuri
Jingyi Xiang

Erik Filippetti
Ann Qian

Kathy Zhou
Isabella Wong
James Tong
Youzhen Xiao
Alexandra Ma
Ivan Sivakov

Pranav Kalluparampil Prasad

Sehoon Kim
Jeremy Siu
Phoenix Hsuen
Joshua Wang
Radin Ahari
Cady Su

Ethan Teh
Daniel Li

Addy Lu

Old Scona Academic High School

Bloor Collegiate Institute

Richmond Hill High School

Hillfield Strathallan College

Richmond Hill High School

ESC Pierre-Savard

St. Brother Andre Catholic High School
Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School

Toronto Prep School

Semiahmoo Secondary

Danforth Collegiate and Technical Institute
Vincent Massey High School

Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute

Earl of March Secondary School
Richmond Hill High School

West Carleton Secondary School
Iroquois Ridge High School

Milliken Mills High School

Michael Power - St. Joseph High School
Earl of March Secondary School
Cardinal Carter Catholic High School
William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
Bloor Collegiate Institute

Webber Academy

St. Robert Catholic High School
Cardinal Carter Catholic Secondary School
Glenforest Secondary

St George's School

William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
St. Robert Catholic High School

York House School

Thornhill Secondary School

Northern Secondary School

Oakridge Secondary School

Webber Academy

Abbey Park High School

Western Canada High School

AY. Jackson Secondary School

AY. Jackson Secondary School

Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School

Hillfield Strathallan College

Meritus Academy

Woodbridge College

SATEC @ W.A. Porter Collegiate Institute
College Jean-de-Brébeuf

St. Robert Catholic High School

Earl Haig Secondary School

William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
Meritus Academy

St. Robert C Catholic High School
Milliken Mills High School

St. Robert Catholic High School
Semiahmoo Secondary School

2

Honour Roll (Canada)



2024 National Biology Competition

83-87 Corey Li
83-87 Lauren Packham
88-90 Kurtis Ng
88-90 Filip Matevski
88-90 Nathalie Dai
91-99 Glen Chen
91-99 Grace Lee
91-99 Connie Zhou
91-99 Bertina Yang
91-99 Kajeth Jegatheesan
91-99 Michael Wen
91-99 Brian Wang
91-99 Balint Rozsa
91-99 Sahith Rajkumar
100-101  Hou De Zhu
100-101  ErinZhang

Honour Roll (Canada)

Richmond Hill High School

North Toronto Collegiate

St Augustine Catholic High School
Richview Collegiate Institute

Lord Byng Secondary

St. Robert Catholic High School
Westmount Secondary School
The Woodlands School

William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
Agincourt Collegiate Institute
Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
Ridley College

Bloor Collegiate Institute

Hillfield Strathallan College
StJohn's School

Richmond Hill High School

TOP 25 CANADIAN SCHOOLS

Ateam score is calculated as the sum of the scores of the top five eligible contestants in a school.
Of 177 participating schools in Canada, there were 149 teams. The top 25 schools are listed below.

Rank School Location
1 Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute North York, ON
2 William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute North York, ON
3 Iroquois Ridge High School Oakville, ON
4 Richmond Hill High School Richmond Hill, ON
5 Monarch Park Collegiate Toronto, ON
6 St. Robert Catholic High School Thornhill, ON
7 Western Canada High School Calgary, AB
8 AY. Jackson Secondary School Toronto, ON
9 Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School Calgary, AB
10 William Aberhart High School Calgary, AB
11 Webber Academy Calgary, AB
12 Bloor Collegiate Institute Toronto, ON
13 Meritus Academy North York, ON
14 Old Scona Academic High School Edmonton, AB
15 Bayview Secondary School Richmond Hill, ON
16 Sir Winston Churchill High School Calgary, AB
17 Michael Power - St. Joseph High School Toronto, ON
18 Ridley College St Catharines, ON
19 Abbey Park High School Oakville, ON
20 Vincent Massey High School Brandon, MB
21 Hillfield Strathallan College Hamilton, ON
22 Markville Secondary School Markham, ON
23 St Augustine Catholic High School Toronto, ON
24 Lisgar Collegiate Institute Ottawa, ON
25 St. John's-Ravenscourt School Winnipeg, MB



