University of Toronto National Biology Competition 2024

HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

There were 2,033 eligible contestants from 177 schools in Canada. The top 20 (1%) are National Biology Scholars with Distinction. The next 4% are National Biology Scholars. The top 25 schools are listed on page 3.

NATIONAL BIOLOGY SCHOLAR WITH DISTINCTION

Rank	Name	School
1	Lukas Li	William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
2-3	Jeremy Dai	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
2-3	Harsh Mutupuri	Merivale High School
4	Selena Cui	Merivale High School
5-6	Jonathan Liu	William Lyon Mackenzie C. I.
5-6	Jiabei Luo	Sir Winston Churchill High School
7	Max T	Monarch Park Collegiate
8	Ava Butler	Lisgar Collegiate Institute
9	Jason Galutira	Northview Heights Secondary School
10	Andrew Fang	Old Scona Academic High School
11	Brian Li	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
12	Anne Dai	York Mill Collegiate Institute
13-14	Madeline Bryan	Monarch Park Collegiate
13-14	Lillian Li	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
15-17	Aiyu Guo	Lord Byng Secondary
15-17	Jamie Heard	Fredericton High School
15-17	Max Mao	Iroquois Ridge High School
18-20	Yichen Guo	Oakville Trafalgar High School
18-20	Jimmy Xiropodis	Monarch Park Collegiate
18-20	Evan Yep	Iroquois Ridge High School

NATIONAL BIOLOGY SCHOLAR

Rank	Name	School	
21-26	Jerry Hong	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute	
21-26	Antian Jiang	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute	
21-26	Reyansh Badhwar	William Aberhart High School	
21-26	Andy Shi	Western Canada High School	
21-26	Ximurong Zhai	The Bishop Strachan School	
21-26	Eugenia Zhang	Markham District High School	
27-29	Owen Liu	A.Y. Jackson Secondary School	
27-29	Elliot Fang	Iroquois Ridge High School	
27-29	Laith Abu Khadra	Olive Grove High School	
30-31	Austin Xu	University of Toronto Schools	
30-31	Ryan Zhuang	Western Canada High School	
32-33	Kevin Zhang	Bayview Secondary School	

22.22	Viotor Vu	Old Saana Agadamia High Sahaal
32-33	Victor Xu	Old Scona Academic High School
34-36	Kevin Peng	Bloor Collegiate Institute
34-36	Catherine Li	Richmond Hill High School
34-36	Kiran Chauhan	Hillfield Strathallan College
37-39	Sai Varun Kongara	Richmond Hill High School
37-39	Maroun Tarabey	ESC Pierre-Savard
37-39	Nicholas Ali	St. Brother Andre Catholic High School
40	Yutian Yang	Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School
41-43	Brian Leonard	Toronto Prep School
41-43	Jianyue Liu	Semiahmoo Secondary
41-43	Ryan Laskey	Danforth Collegiate and Technical Institute
44-49	Antoni Klonowski	Vincent Massey High School
44-49	Anze Shi	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
44-49	Jet Chiang	Earl of March Secondary School
44-49	Meghan Lee	Richmond Hill High School
44-49	Helene Li	West Carleton Secondary School
44-49	Yojith Sai Biradavolu	Iroquois Ridge High School
50-51	Andrew Tian	Milliken Mills High School
50-51	Atharva Hiremath	Michael Power - St. Joseph High School
52	Jayden Nguyen	Earl of March Secondary School
53-55	Kalene Wu	Cardinal Carter Catholic High School
53-55	Aiden Kim	William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
53-55	Benjamin Xie	Bloor Collegiate Institute
56-58	Hailey Shi	Webber Academy
56-58	Anthony Zhao	St. Robert Catholic High School
56-58	Thomas Xavier Burns	Cardinal Carter Catholic Secondary School
59	Angela Jiang	Glenforest Secondary
60-63	Victor Zhao	St George's School
60-63	Yi Song Ding	William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
60-63	Agnes Chu	St. Robert Catholic High School
60-63	Yuxin (Emily) Li	York House School
64-70	Nirvan Bose	Thornhill Secondary School
64-70	Ashley Dong	Northern Secondary School
64-70	Pujitha Kurukuri	Oakridge Secondary School
64-70	Jingyi Xiang	Webber Academy
64-70	Erik Filippetti	Abbey Park High School
64-70	Ann Qian	Western Canada High School
64-70	Kathy Zhou	A.Y. Jackson Secondary School
71-79	Isabella Wong	A.Y. Jackson Secondary School
71-79	James Tong	Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School
71-79	Youzhen Xiao	Hillfield Strathallan College
71-79	Alexandra Ma	Meritus Academy
71-79	Ivan Sivakov	Woodbridge College
71-79	Pranav Kalluparampil Prasad	SATEC @ W.A. Porter Collegiate Institute
71-79	Sehoon Kim	Collège Jean-de-Brébeuf
71-79	Jeremy Siu	St. Robert Catholic High School
71-79	Phoenix Hsuen	Earl Haig Secondary School
80-82	Joshua Wang	William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
80-82	Radin Ahari	Meritus Academy
80-82	Cady Su	St. Robert C Catholic High School
83-87	Ethan Teh	Milliken Mills High School
83-87	Daniel Li	St. Robert Catholic High School
83-87	Addy Lu	Semiahmoo Secondary School
55 57	riday Lu	osmannoo occondary ocnoor

Corey Li	Richmond Hill High School
Lauren Packham	North Toronto Collegiate
Kurtis Ng	St Augustine Catholic High School
Filip Matevski	Richview Collegiate Institute
Nathalie Dai	Lord Byng Secondary
Glen Chen	St. Robert Catholic High School
Grace Lee	Westmount Secondary School
Connie Zhou	The Woodlands School
Bertina Yang	William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute
Kajeth Jegatheesan	Agincourt Collegiate Institute
Michael Wen	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute
Brian Wang	Ridley College
Balint Rozsa	Bloor Collegiate Institute
Sahith Rajkumar	Hillfield Strathallan College
Hou De Zhu	St John's School
Erin Zhang	Richmond Hill High School
	Lauren Packham Kurtis Ng Filip Matevski Nathalie Dai Glen Chen Grace Lee Connie Zhou Bertina Yang Kajeth Jegatheesan Michael Wen Brian Wang Balint Rozsa Sahith Rajkumar Hou De Zhu

TOP 25 CANADIAN SCHOOLS

A team score is calculated as the sum of the scores of the top five eligible contestants in a school. Of 177 participating schools in Canada, there were 149 teams. The top 25 schools are listed below.

Rank	School	Location
1	Marc Garneau Collegiate Institute	North York, ON
2	William Lyon Mackenzie Collegiate Institute	North York, ON
3	Iroquois Ridge High School	Oakville, ON
4	Richmond Hill High School	Richmond Hill, ON
5	Monarch Park Collegiate	Toronto, ON
6	St. Robert Catholic High School	Thornhill, ON
7	Western Canada High School	Calgary, AB
8	A.Y. Jackson Secondary School	Toronto, ON
9	Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School	Calgary, AB
10	William Aberhart High School	Calgary, AB
11	Webber Academy	Calgary, AB
12	Bloor Collegiate Institute	Toronto, ON
13	Meritus Academy	North York, ON
14	Old Scona Academic High School	Edmonton, AB
15	Bayview Secondary School	Richmond Hill, ON
16	Sir Winston Churchill High School	Calgary, AB
17	Michael Power - St. Joseph High School	Toronto, ON
18	Ridley College	St Catharines, ON
19	Abbey Park High School	Oakville, ON
20	Vincent Massey High School	Brandon, MB
21	Hillfield Strathallan College	Hamilton, ON
22	Markville Secondary School	Markham, ON
23	St Augustine Catholic High School	Toronto, ON
24	Lisgar Collegiate Institute	Ottawa, ON
25	St. John's-Ravenscourt School	Winnipeg, MB